Brother TN-130C cartuccia toner 1 pz Originale Ciano

Marchio : Brother Codice prodotto: TN-130C

Nome del prodotto : TN-130C

- Stampa 1.500 pagine in conformita con ISO/IEC19798

- Cartuccia originale Brother di alta qualita

- Evita gli sprechi facendoti risparmiare carta, tempo e denaro

La cartuccia di toner ciano Brother TN-130C. Stampa 1.500 pagine.

Brother TN-130C. Resa in pagine del toner a colori: 1500 pagine, Colori di stampa: Ciano, Quantita per

pacco: 1 pz

Caratteristiche

Compatibilita *

Quantita per pacco *

Resa in pagine del toner a colori *

Tipo *
Colori di stampa *
Compatibilita marca *

Restituzione e riciclaggio delle
cartucce

Paese di origine

Dimensioni e peso

Larghezza
Profondita

Altezza

Peso

Dimensioni (LxPxA)

HL-4040CN, HL-4050CDN,
HL-4070CDW, DCP-9040CN,
DCP-9042CDN, DCP-9045CDN,
MFC-9440CN, MFC-9450CDN,
MFC-9460CDN, MFC-9840CDW

1pz

1500 pagine
Originale
Ciano
Brother

v

Cina

190 mm

147 mm

360 mm

649 g

313 x 110 x 58 mm

Dati su imballaggio
Dimensioni imballo (LxPxA)
Peso dell'imballo

Altre caratteristiche
Peso da vuoto

A colori

Tecnologia di stampa

Dettagli tecnici

Tipo di pallet

Dati logistici

Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA)

Altezza del pallet

Peso del pallet

Numero di livelli per pallet
Numero di scatole per strato
Numero di cartoni per pallet
Quantita per pallett

365 x 195 x 150 mm
1,29 kg

595 g
v
Stampa laser

800 x 1200 mm

84439990

17,4 cm
162 kg
5 pz

6 pz

30 pz
120 pz
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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